Jun 29 2024 (02:22) India Rail Info

Ajmer - Chandigarh Garib Rath Express/12983 - GR - NWR
RE/Rewari Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
5h 42m - 313 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 All Ajmer Junction 18:00 1T 0 58 482 [NWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 18:26 18:28 2m |1 |1 25 |78 [462 [NWR
3 FL Phulera Junction 19:10 19:12 2m (3 |1 80 |86 |386 [NWR
4 |JP Jaipur Junction 19:50 20:00 10m |1 |1 135 [31 |428 |NWR
5 GTJT  |Getor Jagatpura 20:21 20:23 2m (2 |1 146 |82 389 INWR
6 DO Dausa Junction 21:00 21:02 2m |2 |1 196 (65 (334 [NWR
7 AWR  |Alwar Junction 22:25 22:28 3m |1 1 286 |50 |272 [NWR
8 RE Rewari Junction 23:58 00:01 3m |6 |1 360 |67 [242 |NWR
9 [BNW |BhiwaniJunction 01:15 01:20 5m |0 (2 443 |45 217 |NWR
10 |ROK |Rohtak Junction 02:25 02:27 2m |2 (2 |493 |56 |219 |NR
11 |GHNA |Gohana Junction 03:01 03:03 2m 2 524 |44 (226 [NR
12 |PNP |Panipat Junction 03:56 03:58 2m |3 (2 |564 |89 |235|NR
13 |KUN [Karnal 04:21 04:23 2m |2 |2 598 (87 [251 |NR
14 |KKDE |Kurukshetra Junction 04:46 04:48 2m (1 |2 631 |46 NR
15 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [05:43 05:55 12m (6 |2 673 |60 [273 |NR
16 |CDG |Chandigarh junction 06:40 3 |2 718 |- 331 |[NR

Jun 29 2024 (02:22) https://indiarailinfo.com




